
Place Bib Name YoB Gender Laps Min. Avg. Max. Finish Результат (км.м)

48 часов

Female
1. 6 Хорошина, Светлана 1974 F 230 05:45.00 12:28.60 6:07:10.62 47:49:37.38 - 230000
2. 5 Руссина, Екатерина 1977 F 210 06:05.43 13:42.86 2:16:29.80 47:59:59.00 -20 LAP 210000
3. 12 Krot, Kateryna 1975 F 160 07:11.14 17:35.68 2:24:29.41 46:55:08.12 -70 LAP 160000
4. 13 Пашинова, Маргарита 1962 F 144 06:32.99 19:59.19 4:31:25.69 47:58:02.22 -86 LAP 144273

Male
1. 3 Кондрахин, Вячеслав 1957 M 264 06:22.52 10:51.32 56:12.64 47:45:46.65 - 264000
2. 2 Захаров, Александр 1978 M 258 05:47.20 11:05.96 1:53:22.28 47:43:37.50 -6 LAP 258030
3. 7 Лукьянчиков, Максим 1978 M 250 05:52.44 11:28.95 3:43:01.88 47:50:36.38 -14 LAP 250764
4. 9 Голядкин, Сергей 1991 M 246 05:04.49 11:41.98 4:35:08.55 47:58:05.51 -18 LAP 246244
5. 10 Якоб, Феликс 1976 M 232 05:02.50 12:24.58 6:12:38.34 47:59:01.96 -32 LAP 232276
6. 11 Оганесян, Артур 1986 M 212 06:30.01 13:22.90 1:11:55.24 47:16:52.77 -52 LAP 212000
7. 4 Атрохов, Михаил 1969 M 195 05:56.08 14:44.08 3:20:36.77 47:53:14.21 -69 LAP 195727
8. 8 Боженов, Валерий 1950 M 149 07:39.79 19:18.21 8:53:02.16 47:56:13.14 -115 LAP 149369
9. 1 Шашков, Владимир 1957 M 104 09:07.14 27:38.51 10:28:53.25 47:54:44.93 -160 LAP 104547
DNS 15 Патрикеев, Константин 1954 M 0

24 часа

Female
1. 18 Скрыпник, Наталья 1976 F 177 05:35.59 08:06.40 21:33.27 23:54:51.91 - 177820

Male
1. 16 Белозуб, Михаил 1983 M 197 05:24.08 07:17.88 20:19.26 23:57:40.88 - 197394
2. 25 Дегтярев, Александр 1974 M 184 05:11.88 07:47.37 30:08.64 23:53:14.40 -13 LAP 184060
3. 27 Кандыбо, Владимир 1964 M 175 05:00.60 08:12.28 18:55.22 23:55:48.55 -22 LAP 175391
4. 17 Баранников, Виктор 1982 M 164 05:14.51 08:46.18 1:08:12.37 23:58:12.51 -33 LAP 164387
5. 24 Мавлявиев, Олег 1963 M 160 06:30.24 08:44.60 24:30.06 23:18:55.29 -37 LAP 160000
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Place Bib Name YoB Gender Laps Min. Avg. Max. Finish Результат (км.м)
6. 21 Фисунов, Вячеслав 1976 M 160 06:02.27 08:46.86 15:08.81 23:24:56.17 -37 LAP 160000
7. 20 Лазарев, Денис 1971 M 134 07:45.30 10:42.77 26:07.88 23:55:30.63 -63 LAP 134000
8. 22 Горохов, Константин 1949 M 111 06:23.98 12:45.24 1:48:11.44 23:35:41.44 -86 LAP 111000
9. 26 Шуньяков, Виталий 1968 M 102 06:07.19 14:03.07 2:35:53.52 23:53:13.07 -95 LAP 102447
10. 14 Шелунцов, Валерией 1953 M 85 06:32.39 12:14.26 1:46:31.59 17:20:11.33 -112 LAP 85000
11. 19 Регэций, Валерий 1978 M 72 05:03.25 05:58.00 12:08.94 7:09:35.69 -125 LAP 72000
12. 23 Имшенецкий, Владимир 1963 M 60 10:27.84 23:02.18 1:23:00.93 23:02:10.39 -137 LAP 60000

50 миль

Female
1. 32 Кузнецова, Екатерина 1995 F 80 06:46.09 08:43.24 11:40.15 11:37:38.58 - 80467
2. 37 Вдовенко, Инна 1986 F 80 06:34.45 13:20.24 1:24:20.87 17:46:58.60 +369:20.0 80467
3. 33 Табачникова, Анастасия 1982 F 42 07:40.79 11:29.19 25:00.02 8:02:25.67 -38 LAP 42000
DNS 30 Некрасова, Екатерина 1980 F 0

Male
1. 31 Василенко, Андрей 1985 M 80 05:26.09 05:57.18 08:23.42 7:56:14.11 - 80467
2. 34 Аксюта, Александр 1966 M 80 05:42.47 06:47.71 09:33.36 9:03:36.37 +67:22.2 80467
3. 29 Титов, Сергей 1957 M 80 05:31.91 07:03.51 17:21.83 9:24:40.19 +88:26.0 80467
4. 28 Харитонов, Дмитрий 1974 M 80 05:47.83 07:09.60 11:27.03 9:32:48.01 +96:33.9 80467
5. 35 Толстопятенко, Андрей 1968 M 80 05:27.46 07:21.08 10:54.80 9:48:06.03 +111:51.9 80467
6. 36 Мурыкин, Александр 1982 M 80 06:14.31 07:40.32 15:52.61 10:13:45.23 +137:31.1 80467

Number of records: 37
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Place Bib Name YoB Laps Time Gap Top Результат (км.м)

48 часов

Female 18-49
1. 5 Руссина, Екатерина 1977 210 47:59:59.00 - 210000
2. 12 Krot, Kateryna 1975 160 46:55:08.12 -50 LAP 160000

Female 50+
1. 6 Хорошина, Светлана 1974 230 47:49:37.38 - 230000
2. 13 Пашинова, Маргарита 1962 144 47:58:02.22 -86 LAP 144273

Male 18-49
1. 2 Захаров, Александр 1978 258 47:43:37.50 - 258030
2. 7 Лукьянчиков, Максим 1978 250 47:50:36.38 -8 LAP 250764
3. 9 Голядкин, Сергей 1991 246 47:58:05.51 -12 LAP 246244
4. 10 Якоб, Феликс 1976 232 47:59:01.96 -26 LAP 232276
5. 11 Оганесян, Артур 1986 212 47:16:52.77 -46 LAP 212000

Male 50+
1. 3 Кондрахин, Вячеслав 1957 264 47:45:46.65 - 264000
2. 4 Атрохов, Михаил 1969 195 47:53:14.21 -69 LAP 195727
3. 8 Боженов, Валерий 1950 149 47:56:13.14 -115 LAP 149369
4. 1 Шашков, Владимир 1957 104 47:54:44.93 -160 LAP 104547
DNS 15 Патрикеев, Константин 1954 0

24 часа

Female 18-49
1. 18 Скрыпник, Наталья 1976 177 23:54:51.91 - 177820

Male 18-49
1. 16 Белозуб, Михаил 1983 197 23:57:40.88 - 197394
2. 17 Баранников, Виктор 1982 164 23:58:12.51 -33 LAP 164387
3. 21 Фисунов, Вячеслав 1976 160 23:24:56.17 -37 LAP 160000
4. 19 Регэций, Валерий 1978 72 7:09:35.69 -125 LAP 72000

Male 50+
1. 25 Дегтярев, Александр 1974 184 23:53:14.40 - 184060
2. 27 Кандыбо, Владимир 1964 175 23:55:48.55 -9 LAP 175391
3. 24 Мавлявиев, Олег 1963 160 23:18:55.29 -24 LAP 160000
4. 20 Лазарев, Денис 1971 134 23:55:30.63 -50 LAP 134000
5. 22 Горохов, Константин 1949 111 23:35:41.44 -73 LAP 111000
6. 26 Шуньяков, Виталий 1968 102 23:53:13.07 -82 LAP 102447
7. 14 Шелунцов, Валерией 1953 85 17:20:11.33 -99 LAP 85000
8. 23 Имшенецкий, Владимир 1963 60 23:02:10.39 -124 LAP 60000

50 миль

1. 32 Кузнецова, Екатерина 1995 80 11:37:38.58 - 80467
2. 37 Вдовенко, Инна 1986 80 17:46:58.60 +369:20.02 80467
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Place Bib Name YoB Laps Time Gap Top Результат (км.м)
3. 33 Табачникова, Анастасия 1982 42 8:02:25.67 -38 LAP 42000
DNS 30 Некрасова, Екатерина 1980 0
1. 31 Василенко, Андрей 1985 80 7:56:14.11 - 80467
2. 34 Аксюта, Александр 1966 80 9:03:36.37 +67:22.26 80467
3. 29 Титов, Сергей 1957 80 9:24:40.19 +88:26.08 80467
4. 28 Харитонов, Дмитрий 1974 80 9:32:48.01 +96:33.90 80467
5. 35 Толстопятенко, Андрей 1968 80 9:48:06.03 +111:51.92 80467
6. 36 Мурыкин, Александр 1982 80 10:13:45.23 +137:31.12 80467

Number of records: 37
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